
Local Councillors - North Manor Ward

Roger Brown Liam James Dean Khalid Hussain JP
07780 900 101 07563 184 605 07949 229 032

r.c.brown@bury.gov.uk l.j.dean@bury.gov.uk k.hussain@bury.gov.uk

Surgery Details

Hawkshaw Methodist Church

Saturday 11th June 2022
Saturday 9th July 2022

Saturday 13th August 2022
Saturday 10th September 2022

Second Saturday of each month from 10:30-12:00 noon, upcoming dates are:

Saturday 8th October 2022
Saturday 12th November 2022
Saturday 10th December 2022

Saturday 14th January 2023

Summerseat Methodist Church

Saturday 18th June 2022
Saturday 16th July 2022

Saturday 20th August 2022
Saturday 17th September 2022

Third Saturday of each month from 11:00-12:00 noon, upcoming dates are:

Saturday 15th October 2022
Saturday 19th November 2022
Saturday 17th December 2022

Saturday 21st January 2022

Walmersley Conservative Club

Thursday 30th June 2022
Thursday 28th July 2022

Thursday 25th August 2022
Thursday 29th September 2022

Last Thursday of each month from 18:30-19:30, upcoming dates are:

Thursday 27th October 2022
Thursday 24th November 2022

Thursday 26th January 2023
Thursday 23rd February 2023


